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Total P ro

Albumin

Cholesterol

Triglyceride

HDL

CBC

WBC

RBC

Hemoglobin
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P latelets

65-115

5-25

0.6-1.5

135-147

3.5-5.3

96-109

8.5-10.5

0-65

0-40

0-45

6.0-8.5

3.5-5.5

0.1-1.3

130-200

30-150

>40

3.7-13.5

4.1-5.6

12.5-17.0

36-50

155-385

Copyright:  Guillermo I. Rocha, M.D.,    6/94   6/97  11-04   1-08  11-09  8-2017

Lipids

LDL

CO2 18-30

Tot bili

Alk phos 10-32

< 130

Others

TSH

PT

INR

PSA

A1C

Tegretol

Depakote

Dilantin

0 -  4.0

< 6.5

10.3-13.8

2.0-3.0

10-20

4-12

50-100

0.3-5.1
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